(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
,	,	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Bus	siness Entity Name)	
(Doc	cument Number)	
,	,	
Jertified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only		
524-641		

· • • •

ч. ².



01/14/30--01013--011 ++60.60

2020 FER 26 AIT 10: 57

C. GOLDEN MAR - 2 2020

			•	•	•
·. ·.	5	•			
• •					

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Direct Driven Results, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nancy Garcia

Name of Person

JFO Group, LLC

Firm/Company

130 E John Carpenter Fwy Ste 450

Address

Irving, TX 75062

City/State and Zip Code

ngarcia@jfogroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nancy Garcia		at (972	999-4558	
	Name of Person	i	Area Code a	& Daytime Te	lephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee S30 Filing Fee Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

S60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

2

Direct Driven Results, LLC./Membership.com, LLC. 130 E. John Carpenter Freeway Ste. 100 Irving, TX 75062

February 24, 2020

Ms. Claretha Golden Division of Corporations Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Name change from Direct Driven Results, LLC. to Membership.com, LLC.

Dear Ms. Golden,

Enclosed are the remaining documents that were requested in the form of a rejection letter to complete the name change from Direct Driven Results, LLC. to Membership.com, LLC.

- Certificate of Existence with Status in Good Standing (Domicile State)
- Certificate of Name Change (Domicile State)

Please note that the contact who submitted this filing (Nancy Garcia) is no longer with our company. Moving forward, if you should have any questions or need additional documents regarding this name change, please feel free to contact me via phone at (214) 446-3227 or via email at <u>cbaldino@1sas.com</u>.

Thank you,

Carissa Baldino Compliance Officer



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 13, 2020

NANCY GARCIA 130 E JOHN CARPENTER FWY SUITE 450 IRVING, TX 75062

SUBJECT: DIRECT DRIVEN RESULTS, LLC Ref. Number: M02000002735

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

The certificate of existence must show the name change and the date of the change.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 120A00003261

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

2020 FEB 26 AM 10: 57

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

• • •

State:	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	130 E John Carpenter Fwy Ste 100
	Irving, TX 75062
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is:
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: <u>Nevada</u>	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $\frac{10/1}{2}$	16/2002
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	
5. New name of the limited liability company: m	embership.com LLC
(mus	st contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.O	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name C." or "LLC.")
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u></u>			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
		<u> </u>	Add
			Remove
		·····	Add
			Remove
aforementione	der the law of which this entity is org	by the official having custody of record	ds in the
	Marsha Brown		
	Typed or pr	inted name of signee	_





CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I. BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that, on 12/11/2019, a **Amendment to Articles of Organization** changing the name **membership.com LLC** was filed by Direct Driven Results, LLC. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.



Certificate Number: B20191231477151 You may verify this certificate online at <u>http://www.nvsos.gov</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 12/31/2019.

 \bigcirc

Barbora K. Cegaste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **membership.com LLC**, as a DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 11/27/2001, and is in good standing in this state.



Certificate Number: B20200103484824 You may verify this certificate online at <u>http://www.nvsos.gov</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 01/03/2020.

 \odot

Barbora K. Cegarste

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

 \odot $\$